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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 
PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Homer Glen – Pine Hill & Kensington Drive 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2303018 

Letting 
Date/Time: 6/12/25 @ 11:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: N 

Location: 
Village of Homer Glen 
14240 W. 151st St. Homer Glen, IL 60491 

 

Prequalification?  N 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fa
x 

Date 
Emailed   

 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Austin Taylor Construction 
Tom Pelsi 

tpelsi@austin-tyler.com  
815-726-1090 6/2 Y  

Diamond Companies 
Tony Cappello 

tony@diamondcoring.com  
estimating@diamondcoring.com  

773-978-5000 6/3 N  

Earthwerks 
Lora Davies 

ldavies@earthwerksinc.com  
630-482-2341 6/3 N  

ConstructConnect 
Ella Totesora 

Ella.Totesora@constructconnect.com  
513-458-5941 6/3 N  

Airy’s Inc 
Stuart Jelm 

stuart.jelm@airys.com  
815-955-5634 6/5 N  

Davis Concrete 
Chaz Davis 

chazdavis@davisconcrete.com  
708-388-1100 6/5 N  

PT Ferro 
Consuelo Ceja 

cceja@ptferro.com  
815-726-6284 6/5 N  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759.8361 
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Riccio Construction  
Tony Delricco 

adelricco@riccioconst.com  
708-774-4995 6/6 N  

Bluewater Construction 
Nick Lollino 

nick@BLUEWATERCONSTRUCTIONLLC.COM  
847-416-6986 6/6 N  
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